SL
F-21
F-23
F-42
F48
F-33
F-43
F-50
F-41
F-35
F-34
F-45
F-51
F-1
F-6
F-39
F-18
F-4
F-36
F-13
F-14
F-16
F-17
F-30
F-3
F-10
F-25
F-20
F-7
F-31
F-53
F-54
F-46
F-32
F-52
F-56
F-8
F-22
F-37
F-2
F-28
F-55

FPNS

APP.NO APPLICANTNAME
MS2070333 LABANI MAITY
MS2070641 MANASWITA BANERJEE
MS2070179 RUCHIRA GHOSH
MS2070285 SUPARNA MAITY
MS2070141 PRIYA CHOWDHURY
MS2070398 SANGEETA CHAKRABORTY
MS2070200 SUSMITA SARKAR
MS2070184 RUMANA ASIFA
MS2070650 PROBUDDHA DUTTA
MS2070646 PRIYANKA SAHA
MS2070297 SHREYA BHATTACHARJEE
MS2070201 SWARNALI MITRA
MS2070310 ADITI NATH

MS2070403 ANKITA BOSE

MS2070221 RITUPARNA SARKAR
MS2070619 JOYEETA NAG
MS2070453 ARPITA MUKHERJEE
MS2070648 PAMELA DASGUPTA
MS2070283 DEBOLINA CHAKI
MS2070138 DIBYA PAL

MS2070280 ISHANI GANGULY
MS2070476 ISHITA BID

MS2070238 NIDHI JAISWAL
MS2070016 ANKITA NANDI
MS2070511 CHANDRIKA DAS MONDAL
MS2070009 MOHUYA GHOSH
MS2070052 KAUSTAVI RAY CHAUDHURI
MS2070263 ANUROOPA DEB
MS2070374 PAYEL ROY

MS2070242 SHILPA PORE

MS2070231 SOHINI BANERJEE
MS2070367 SOHINI CHATTERJEE
MS2070003 PEYALI SASMAL
MS2070664 SWETA HALDER
MS2070687 SWASTIKA SAHA
MS2070501 ARUNDHUTI GANGULY
MS2070031 MADHUPARNA ROY SHARMA
MS2070097 POULAMI ROY
MS2070005 AISHWARYA DAS
MS2070076 NEELANJANA GHOSAL
MS2070190 SONIYA KARMAKAR

CATEGORY CAT RANK

GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
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F-9
F-27
F-12
F-40
F-47
F-49
F-57
F-44
F-19
F-24
F-26
F-11

F-29
F-15
F-38
F-63
F-62
F-71
F-72
F-59
F-69
F-61
F-68
F-67
F-66
F-73
F-70
F-76
F-77
F-78
F-75
F-74
F-79

SL
C-173
C-52
C-165
C-37
C-226
C-16
C-60
C-100
C-201
C-133
C-109
C-39
C-191

MS2070199 BAISHAKHEE NANDY
MS2070640 MONALISA GHOSH
MS2070120 DEBLINA BANERJEE
MS2070128 RIYA PAL

MS2070129 SOMA MONDAL
MS2070089 SUSHAMA DAS
MS2070628 TANDRILA KUNDU
MS2070055 SHRABANI DAS
MS2070620 JOYEETA PALIT
MS2070253 MANISHA CHATTERJEE
MS2070110 MONALI GHOSH
MS2070030 DEBANJALI MAJUMDER
MS2070538 ARUNIMA BANIK
MS2070202 NIVEDITA MUKHERJEE
MS2070256 DIPANKAR DAS
MS2070056 RIMI GHOSH
MS2070638 DEBOSMITA KUNDU
MS2070088 DEBASRITA BHANDARI
MS2070287 SREYOSHI GHOSH
MS2070669 SUSMITA GHOSH
MS2070143 ANKITA DARIPA
MS2070037 SATABHISA LAHA
MS2070689 CHANDANA MAJEE
MS2070228 RUBINA KHATOON
MS2070136 PIYALI GARAI
MS2070311 PAPRI DARI
MS2070318 SOHINI PAL
MS2070146 SIKHARANI MAHATO
MS2070187 MAHASWETA MANDAL
MS2070126 SANCHITA DAS
MS2070510 SUTRISHNA ROY
MS2070249 KIRANMOYEE MONDAL
MS2070114 BITHIKA MANDAL
MS2070115 RUPALI MAJHI
CHEMISTRY

APP.NO APPLICANTNAME
MS1310606 Soumya Kolay
MS1310379 DEEPANNITA SAMANTA
MS1310053 Soujanya Banerjee
MS1310627 CHANDAN DAS
MS1310597 UTPAL PRADHAN
MS1310521 ANKITA THAKUR
MS1310442 Eliza Ghosh
MS1310134 POULOMI ADAK
MS1310317 Suman Mondal
MS1310578 SAMANWAY PRADHAN
MS1310167 PRONAY NAYAK
MS1310101 DEBADRITA MANDAL
MS1310490 SUCHISMITA KAR

GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
ST

CAT

GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
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C-63
C-169
C-42
C-130
C-172
C-195
C-143
C-57
C-62
C-221
C-64
C-89
C-150
C-38
C-6
C-187
C-86
C-153
C-105
C-159
C-15
C-23
C-34
C-188
C-85
C-182
C-25
C-66
C-192
C-194
C-26
C-193
C-24
C-82
C-107
C-138
C-139
C-115
C-118
C-134
C-222
C-212
C-18
C-73
C-127
C-88
C-189
C-1
C-81
C-156

MS1310330
MS1310545
MS1310471
MS1310302
MS1310516
MS1310345
MS1310605
MS1310260
MS1310038
MS1310515
MS1310153
MS1310071
MS1310066
MS1310217
MS1310371
MS1310027
MS1310644
MS1310572
MS1310099
MS1310163
MS1310489
MS1310142
MS1310258
MS1310058
MS1310319
MS1310049
MS1310173
MS1310478
MS1310020
MS1310019
MS1310438
MS1310229
MS1310451
MS1310050
MS1310303
MS1310542
MS1310230
MS1310116
MS1310470
MS1310607
MS1310626
MS1310541
MS1310007
MS1310233
MS1310017
MS1310194
MS1310543
MS1310245
MS1310312
MS1310289

Gaurav Ranjan Dey
SOUMI GHANTI
DEBASMITA CHATTERJEE
Saheli Dhara

SOUMYA DAS

SUDIP BHUNIA

SARITA KOLAY

DOYEL BISWAS
GAURAV GHOSH
TARUN KUMAR DINDA
HIRENDRA NATH DHARA
MOUMITA SAMANTA
SHILPA BARIK
CHIRASMITA MEDDA
AHELI GHATAK
Subhasis Chattopadhyay
Megha Ray

SHRAMANA GUHA
PRATEEKSHITA MUKHERJEE
SIDDIQUE KHAN
ANKITA KARMAKAR
ARGHYA SEN

ASTAM MANDAL
SUBHASREE PAL
Megha biswas
SREEMOYEE CHAKRABORTY
ARIMITA SAMANTA
ISITA PAL

SUDESHNA SETT
SUDHARANJAN BERA
ARIN BHAKAT

Sudhama Das

ARIJIT NANDI
MAHARGHYA BISWAS
PRIYA SINGH
SANCHARI PRAMANIK
Sanchari Sengupta
RANJANA BURMAN
REETAMBHARA DUTTA
Samarpita Das

TRIPTI RANI TALUKDAR
TANAYA SAHA

ANTARA CHAKRABORTY
JYOTIRMOY PAUL
RUPAM GHOSH
Moumita Maity

Subhendu Biswas
ABHIJIT MONDAL
MADHUSHREE AICH
SHREYASI DASGUPTA

GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63



C-126
C-157
C-13
C-33
c-41
C-119
C-137
C-35
C-44
C-209
c-61
C-80
C-128
C-148
C-104
c-161
C-216
C-58
C-87
C-199
C-168
c-211
C-155
c-210
C-78
c-177
C-145
C-65
C-99
C-51
c-147
c-218
C-136
C-184
C-54
C-75
c-217
C-76
C-30
C-106
C-158
C-175
c-171
c-97
C-84
C-207
C-120
C-208

C-90

MS1310434
MS1310422
MS1310155
MS1310246
MS1310087
MS1310373
MS1310504
MS1310547
MS1310224
MS1310255
MS1310463
MS1310420
MS1310577
MS1310417
MS1310207
MS1310361
MS1310261
MS1310250
MS1310570
MS1310307
MS1310514
MS1310090
MS1310145
MS1310633
MS1310281
MS1310282
MS1310553
MS1310666
MS1310327
MS1310571
MS1310573
MS1310676
MS1310410
MS1310210
MS1310154
MS1310499
MS1310441
MS1310291
MS1310270
MS1310639
MS1310325
MS1310147
MS1310448
MS1310384
MS1310192
MS1310118
MS1310259
MS1310150
MS1310670
MS1310232

RUMA SHAW
SHUBHAJIT SINGHA
ANINDITA CHANDRA
ASMITA DEY
DEBASIS BHUKTA
RIDHIMA TAT
SANCHARI GHOSH
BAISHALI DAS
DEBASRI PATRA
SWARALIPI SARKAR
ETI MAHAL
MADHURIMA KUNDU

RUPAN DAS CHAKRABORTY

SHARMISTHA BERA
PRAMA KHAN CHOUDHURY
Sneha Ghosh

TANMOY DATTA

DURJOY MUKHOPADHAYAY

MONISHA CHAWLAY
suman bera

SOUMEN JANA
SWETA DATTA
SHRESTHA CHOWDHURY
SWARNIMA DEYASHI
KUHELI ROY
SOURAV BHOWMIK
SAUSHREE SAHA
INDRANI PRAMANICK
PIYALI MANDAL
DEEP GANGULY
SAYANTANI GHOSH
Tanusree Banerjee
SAMIT LAHIRI
SUBHAJIT MAITY
DIPANJAN MUKHERJEE
Jyotishmoti Sarkar
TANUKA NAN

KETAKI CHATTOPADHYAY
ARPITA PODDAR
Prity Paul

SHUBHANIL PAL
SOUMYABRATA SHEE
SOUMITA SARKAR
PAMELA PAL

MAYURI DAS
SUSMITA BHOWMIK
RIJU KUNDU
SUTAPA DE
ALOMGIR SHAH KABIR
MRIDUL KARMAKAR

GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
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C-149
C-135
C-17
C-131
C-152
C-79
C-98
C-74
C-112
C-146
C-154
C-29
C-20
C-162
C-4
C-113
C-43
C-121
C-142
C-46
C-14
C-110
C-151
C-96
C-91
C-132
C-56
C-214
C-116
C-190
C-45
C-122
C-111

Serial No.

G-22
G-12
G-20
G-17
G-30
G-6

G-25
G-13
G-27
G-1

G-5

MS1310248
MS1310683
MS1310673
MS1310552
MS1310623
MS1310123
MS1310161
MS1310540
MS1310355
MS1310598
MS1310418
MS1310152
MS1310546
MS1310304
MS1310236
MS1310416
MS1310336
MS1310592
MS1310580
MS1310474
MS1310457
MS1310198
MS1310375
MS1310045
MS1310413
MS1310378
MS1310279
MS1310449
MS1310657
MS1310660
MS1310309
MS1310659
MS1310086

Geology

APP.NO

MS1420104
MS1420159
MS1420023
MS1420649
MS1420022
MS1420234
MS1420296
MS1420391
MS1420658
MS1420445
MS1420214

SHIB SHANKAR PAUL
SAMIM SOHEL RANA
Ankur Basak
SAIKAT KANSABANIK
SHILPI DAS
LABONI PAUL
PARIJAT RARHI
JYOTISHKA NATH
RAGHUNATH DAS
SAYAN SAHU
shreosi kotal
ARNAB DUTTA
Anurima Das
SNEHASHIS KUNDU
ACHENA SAHA
Ramesh Kumar
DEBASMITA DAS
RIMASREE BISWAS
SANTU GHORAI
DEBLINA MALLICK
ANISHA MONDAL
PUJA DAS

SHILPA NASKAR
PALLABITA RAY
MUNMUN MONDAL
salini kar

DOLAN MONI

Tania Sarkar
RANJIT GAYEN
SUBRATA MONDAL
DEBIKA SARKAR
Riya Halder

PUJA HALDAR

APPLICANTNAME

SNEHA BHATTACHARYYA
NANDINI CHOUDHURY

SAUMITRA GAYAN

RUDRANARAYAN PANDA
SWARNENDU BHUYAN

DEBLINA BANERJEE
SUKANYA DUTTA
PARBATI KABI
SUPRATYUSH JENA

ABHISHEK BHATTACHARYA
DEBANJALI GHOSHAL

OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Category

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
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G-18
G-21
G-11
G-4

G-19
G-7

G-15
G-31
G-24
G-28
G-32
G-10
G-14
G-23

G-29

SL
M-7
M-122
M-62
M-107
M-130
M-125
M-14
M-109
M-68
M-134
M-88
M-36
M-69
M-72
M-104
M-140
M-3
M-41
M-123
M-8
M-114
M-32
M-113
M-131
M-70
M-116
M-128
M-10
M-47
M-4

MS1420399
MS1420671
MS1420348
MS1420048
MS1420614
MS1420530
MS1420177
MS1420024
MS1420112
MS1420042
MS1420148
MS1420165
MS1420203
MS1420039
MS1420149
MS1420072
MS1420613

MATHEMATICS

SAMHATI SARMA
SHREYA BANIK
KINGSHUK MONDAL
BHASKAR NANDI
ANWESHA GHOSH
SAPTARSHI SENGUPTA
DEEPAK SINGH

RAHUL ADITYA

UDITA DAS

SUBHA KUNDU
SUPTESHNA DUTTA
YAGYAN ARAPITA SAHOO
JAYANTA PAUL
PRITHWIRAJ MAHATO
SOUMEN DEY
DHANESWAR MAHATO
SWAGATA BISWAS

APP.NO APPLICANTNAME
MS1530108 ANANYA PAL
MS1530495 SUMAN BERA
MS1530557 MRINMOY MAITY
MS1530596 SAYON BAKSHI
MS1530532 Surya Prasad Mondal
MS1530073 Sumana Manna
MS1530366 Arijit Das

MS1530595 SHARMISTHA PAL
MS1530292 Neelanjan Paul
MS1530682 SUSOBHAN PURKAIT
MS1530558 PUSPENDU JANA
MS1530077 DHRUBAJYOTI DHARA
MS1530193 NIBEDITA LAYEK
MS1530494 PALLAB BHANJA
MS1530320 SAYAN GHOSH
MS1530486 TRIHSHA BOSE
MS1530293 Akash Gupta
MS1530393 GOURISANKAR ROY
MS1530344 SUMAN POLLEY
MS1530151 ANIRBAN PATRA
MS1530431 SOURENDU ACHARJYA
MS1530569 Debatri Talukdar
MS1530121 SOURAV KUMAR PANJA
MS1530046 SUSAM BORAL
MS1530272 NIBEDITA SAHA
MS1530298 SOUVIK NANDI
MS1530054 SUPRITI BHANDARI
MS1530063 Anjan Maity
MS1530275 JHILIK BANERJEE
MS1530443 AMBALIKA HALDER

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC

CAT
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
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M-6
M-27
M-79

M-106
M-17
M-53

M-117
M-55
M-85

M-1

M-58
M-142
M-42
M-45
M-99
M-39
M-61
M-100
M-127
M-129
M-87
M-13
M-34
M-24
M-43
M-141
M-84
M-139
M-20
M-95
M-81
M-57
M-66
M-37
M-65
M-31
M-115

M-9
M-46
M-75

M-2
M-12
M-51

M-144
M-103
M-92
M-137
M-105
M-52
M-108

MS1530036
MS1530026
MS1530300
MS1530402
MS1530220
MS1530460
MS1530674
MS1530365
MS1530028
MS1530564
MS1530323
MS1530574
MS1530290
MS1530593
MS1530363
MS1530322
MS1530271
MS1530107
MS1530536
MS1530326
MS1530084
MS1530264
MS1530587
MS1530409
MS1530437
MS1530518
MS1530215
MS1530503
MS1530347
MS1530390
MS1530608
MS1530301
MS1530286
MS1530083
MS1530427
MS1530350
MS1530273
MS1530672
MS1530033
MS1530191
MS1530356
MS1530461
MS1530588
MS1530266
MS1530098
MS1530502
MS1530160
MS1530339
MS1530346
MS1530102

AMIT DEY
DEBALINA MEDDA

POULOMI BHATTACHARYYA

SAYANTIKA SAHA
Arka Mukherjee

KRITI PURKAIT
Sreejani Sen

LABANI PANDA
PRIYANTI DUTTA
ADHIP ROY

MANAS ADHIKARI
Upashak Mukherjee
IPSITA GHOSH
JAYEETA PAKHIRA
SANCHARI GANGULY
DOLAN NANDI
MOUSUMI DAWN
SANCHITA GHOSH
SUMANJIT MAJUMDER
SUPROVAS KUNDU
PUJA DAKUA

Apratim Dutta

Debjani Swapan Chakraborty
DEBABRATA DAS
ISHITA PARUI

TUFAN MAITY
PRIYANKA ROY
TAPOBRATA KAYAL
Ayan Paul

ROHAN MUKHERJEE
PRIYA DEY
MAITRAYANEE SINHA
NABANITA DEY

DIPA ARI

MUNMUN SAMANTA
DEBASMITA MAITI
Souvik Dutta
ANIRUDDHA KAR
Jesika Das

Parama Paul

Aditi Sarkar

ANUSHRI KAYAL
KEYA SARKAR
URMITA DUTTA
SANU CHOWRASIA
RESHMI DATTA ROY
SWETALINA BHOWMIK
SAYANI MAITI
KRISHANU ROY
SHARMILA KARMAKAR

GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
OB
OB

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78



M-22
M-59
M-138
M-18
M-63
M-60
M-48
M-119
M-91
M-11
M-23
M-50
M-30
M-74
M-97
M-76
M-89
M-118
M-102
M-5
M-121
M-136
M-135
M-64
M-96
M-120
M-82
M-110
M-35
M-71
M-101
M-133
M-86
M-112
M-54
M-73
M-111
M-38

SL (P)
83
091
109
111
130
122
123
127
20

OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
PW
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

CAT
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN

MS1530456 BIPLAB DAS
MS1530507 MD AKTAR UL KARIM
MS1530407 Tajkera Khatun
MS1530183 ARNAV GHOSH
MS1530352 MRITYUNJOY BASAK
MS1530582 MD IBRAHIM MOLLA
MS1530395 JYOTIPROKASH MONDAL
MS1530335 SUDIP KUMAR GHOSH
MS1530465 REHANA PARVIN
MS1530315 Ankana Das
MS1530288 CHANCHAL RANA
MS1530329 KASHMIRA KHATUN
MS1530412 DEBASMITA GUIN
MS1530562 PAMPA AICH
MS1530684 SAJANI PAL
MS1530551 PARVEJ ALAM
MS1530419 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA
MS1530284 SUCHISMITA BERA
MS1530091 SANDITA DUTTA
MS1530539 AMINUR ISLAM SARDAR
MS1530062 SUMAIYA SULTANA
MS1530462 SWARNALI SIL
MS1530218 SWAPNA HALDER
MS1530444 Mrityunjoy Poddar
MS1530667 Ronit Mondal
MS1530534 SUDIPTA MONDAL
MS1530563 PRIYA HALDER
MS1530679 SHEFALI SARKAR
MS1530505 DEEPAN BARMAN
MS1530331 NIRAPADA SANTRA
MS1530603 SANDIP MISTRY
MS1530362 SUSMITA SAHA
MS1530533 PROTAP SARKAR
MS1530519 SOURAV ROY
MS1530475 KUSHAL MONDAL
MS1530469 Pamela Kayal
MS1530064 SHREYA DAS
MS1530227 DOLA MONDAL
PHYSICS
APP.NO APPLICANTNAME
|M81240424 SANCHITA CHAKRABARTY
MS1240425 SHAONWITA PAL
MS1240632 SUMIT SENAPATI
MS1240464 SUSHMITA SARKAR
MS1240305 Joydeb biswas
MS1240180 Swarnendu Banerjee
MS1240035 Swastik Chowbay
MS1240354 TUHIN SUBHRO GANGOPADHYAYGN
MS1240589 Arnab Bhattacharya

GN

RANK
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115
22
12
27
30
81
89
15
57
98
99
37
56

104

105

131

59
82
117

76

11

92
112
126

36
63
114
116
17
71
77
103
128
64

24
70
25
49
51
84
94
101
125

MS1240360
MS1240524
MS1240334
MS1240488
MS1240455
MS1240651
MS1240178
MS1240665
MS1240436
MS1240513
MS1240520
MS1240343
MS1240388
MS1240002
MS1240527
MS1240446
MS1240517
MS1240119
MS1240537
MS1240690
MS1240656
MS1240196
MS1240468
MS1240522
MS1240181
MS1240428
MS1240171
MS1240484
MS1240185
MS1240351
MS1240125
MS1240584
MS1240487
MS1240237
MS1240176
MS1240585
MS1240691
MS1240219
MS1240392
MS1240188
MS1240512
MS1240435
MS1240223
MS1240353
MS1240010
MS1240482
MS1240583
MS1240380
MS1240158
MS1240579

SWAYANGSIDDHA GHOSH
BIJOY JANA

ARPAN DAS

DEEP TAT

GOURAV MITRA

SAIKAT TIKADER

SAYAN ROUTH

ASISH PAHARI

PRADIP SINGHA ROY
SOUMYAJIT BHATTACHARYYA
SOURABH KUMAR MANNA
Kaustav Kanijilal

PIYASI SHIT

SUBRATA PRAMANIK
SUCHANDRA MUKHERJEE
swagata bankura

ALIVA SAHA

ANKIT PADIA

PREETAM MUKHERJEE
SAMIR BHANJA

Sanchari Pal

ANANNYA BHATTACHARYA
Roumita Roy

ARPAN ADHIKARI
SHRABANTI GAYEN
SUSMITA KESHARI

TISA BISWAS

ANTARA PANDA

Kaushik Chatterjee
PRIYANKA ROY CHOWDHURY
SWARUP KUMAR DASH
SYLVIA BANERJEE
Anirban Chakraborty
RANIT KUMAR SARKAR
Rupama Dutta

SUBHRO KUNDU
Tannistha Gupta

PUSPITA PARUI
ANWESHA SAMANTA
ARDHENDU PAL

Baibhab Bose

RAMALA RAKSHIT
DEBALINA KUNDU
NILANJAN NANDI
NILASHA MAITI
SANCHITA DE

SOHINI DASGUPTA
SREEPARNA GHOSH
TIRTHA PAUL

ABHISEK ROY

GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59



10
14
23
40
47
62
78
110
19
16
42
68
86
97
18
118
121
124
28
67

26
34
38
52
13
95
66
74
35
33
41
100
58
60
106
107
32
87
65
29
102
69
85
93
119
108
90
46

MS1240040
MS1240493
MS1240080
MS1240164
MS1240060
MS1240257
MS1240426
MS1240132
MS1240006
MS1240012
MS1240458
MS1240117
MS1240549
MS1240586
MS1240385
MS1240688
MS1240631
MS1240565
MS1240423
MS1240342
MS1240591
MS1240274
MS1240359
MS1240047
MS1240408
MS1240008
MS1240452
MS1240364
MS1240386
MS1240095
MS1240509
MS1240004
MS1240001
MS1240481
MS1240299
MS1240357
MS1240340
MS1240265
MS1240645
MS1240675
MS1240206
MS1240239
MS1240677
MS1240600
MS1240544
MS1240122
MS1240094
MS1240059
MS1240139
MS1240559

APASHANKA DAS
ARNAB BHOWMIK
ARPITA DUTTA

BRAHMARANJAN PANIGRAHI

LABONI MANNA

Mrinmay Bhattacharjee
PRIYANKA DEY

SAGAR GHOSH

SURAJIT DAS

Aritra Chakraborty
ATRAYEE MISHRA
MEDHA ROY CHOUDHURY
RABINDRANATH PRAMANIK
SATAMITA KUNDU
SOUMITA CHAKRABORTY
Aparajita Roy

Shubhadeep Das

Subhajit Mojumder
TANIMA KARMAKAR
DIPANKAR ADAK
RABINDRA NATH MAHATO
ANTARA PANDIT
DEBJAN ROY

KALYAN KUMAR BANERJEE
Kounteya sarkar

OLIVIA MALLICK

ARPITA ADAK

SONALI BISWAS

Pausali Nandi

Rinku Dutta
KALYANBRATA MAITY
JAYANTA JANA

MANAS CHAKRABORTY
SOURAYV KANTI JANA
PRATYASHA RUDRA
PRITHA DAS

SUDIPTA PAKHIRA
SUDIPTA PAUL

INDRAJIT SAU

SATYAJIT KHUTIA
Paulomi Chakraborty
DIPANWITA BERA
SRIBAS SAMANTA
RAJASHREE MAITRA
SANTU PAL

SHRUTI ADHIKARY
Souradeep Mondal

SUJIT JANA

SHAMIMA KHAN
Meenakshi Mitra

GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109



45
48
145
141
133
136
134
142
144
143
132
139
140
138
148
149
159
151
156
163
153
150
158

MS1240625
MS1240162
MS1240624
MS1240554
MS1240222
MS1240526
MS1240308
MS1240548
MS1240381
MS1240061
MS1240523
MS1240680
MS1240550
MS1240277
MS1240127
MS1240615
MS1240212
MS1240492
MS1240337
MS1240604
MS1240341
MS1240133
MS1240170

MOUMITA PYNE

N SUSHREE IPSITA
SUMITA DAS
SABIAR RAHAMAN
ANKITA KUMARI
AYANISH DEY
ARNA GHOSH
SAHABUB JAHEDI
SOUMALYA BHOWMICK
SK SAMRAT
AINDAM KUNDU
FARHANA KHATOON
MD TARIK HOSSAIN
CHINMOY GHOSH
GOPAL SAMANTA
SUBHANKAR GHOSH
Susmita Das
RAJDIPTA BARMAN
SUBHASISH BAG
subrata chowdhury
SOUMYA SAHA
ALIVIA BISWAS
SUPROVA SAMAJPATI

GN
GN
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
OB
PW
PW
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

110
111
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